
≧50dBReturn Loss

SMF  or  DSFFiber

FC/SPC  or  SC/SPCConnector

≧0 - 40dB≧0 - 20dBAttenuation Range

≦0.1dBPDL（< ATT10dB）

≦0.6dBInsertion Loss

≦2W (CW)Max Input Power

1500 - 1620nmWavelength Range

VOAA15-40-S/SVOAA15-20-S/SSpecifications

・ Support High Power
・ Low Insertion Loss / Low PDL （<0.1dB Guaranteed）
・ C & L-band
・ Shutter functions
・ Low Price
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20: ≧20dB        40: ≧40dB②MAX Attenuation

F: FC/SPC   S：SC/SPC   FA：FC/APC   SA：SC/APC④Connector

S: SMF   D: DSF   P: PMF   DP: DS-PMF③Fiber

13: 1310nm        15: 1550nm①Wavelength

Typical product
Sample : ＶＯＡＡ１５－２０－Ｓ／Ｓ

① ② ③ ④

Wavelength Dependency
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アイウェーヴ株式会社
〒101-0054 東京都千代田区神田錦町3-23-1
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TEL:03-5281-8652 FAX:03-5281-8654
E-mail: sales@i-waveco.com
URL: http://www.i-waveco.com
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